Ring 1

T2B 20"
20016 Fri
20028 Fri
20032 Fri
20036 Fri
20038

20043

20046

20061 Fri
20062

20063

20064 Fri
20071

20072 Fri
20093 P  Fri
20111 P
T2B 24"
24004

24006

24007 Fri
24011 Fri
24012 Fri
24017

24021 Fri
24031 Fri
T2B 16"
16000 Fri
16003 Fri
16009 Fri
16012 Fri
16022

16038 P Fri
16046 P
16049 P
16051 P Fri
T2B 12"
12004 Fri
12009

12013

12014 Fri
12016 Fri
12018 Fri
12026 Fri
12047 P  Fri
12049 P
12052 P Fri

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

JP, Annette Narel
Desmond, Danielle Davis
Bing, Larry Dalan

Quinn, Betty Smith

Max, Elaine Nickels
Clay, Susan Foster
Punch, Andie Zelles
Rhythm, Marilyn Bialas
Aspen, Ninette Sandefur
Coral, Michele August
Tazer, Jessica Buchholz
Trig, Katie Grunow
Tempo, Dana Nelson
Oscar, Nancy Button

Bruno, Nancy Button

Treue, Nancy Pritz
Dunkin, Lynn McMaster
Titan, Tom Rezmer
Pongo, Phil Nuger

Zip!, Heather Mengarelli
Creek, Ashlee Trotter
Bruin, Kathy Rudolph

Turbo, James Narel

Canon, John Cassiday
Fletcher, Carolyn Glenn
Squid, Carla McConnell
Katie, John Cassiday
Stella, Laura Tom
Scout, David Booth
Spike, Carolyn Hesse
Blaze, Carol Call

Samantha, Helen Borosak

Herbie, Donna Nuger
Quinn, Cheryl Sheridan
Soleil, Debra Wren
Scout, Kim Sipple
Reese, Bill Parrilli

Rico Suave, David Ore
Ice, Lori Farkas
Watson, Kirsten Ahlen
Maggie, Cathy Ruchaj
Alix, Linda Parrilli

that may not have been received yet.
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Lyons Township Dog Training Club

Ring 1

T2B 8" (cont)

8000 Fri Sat Sun
8001 Sun
8004 Sat Sun

Premier Std 20"
20003 Sat

20005 Fri
20006 Fri Sat Sun
20019 Fri Sat Sun

20022 Sat Sun
20024 Fri Sun
20026 Sat Sun
20028 Fri

20032 Fri Sat Sun
20034 Fri Sat Sun
20042 Fri Sat Sun

20044 Sat
20046 Fri

20050 Fri

20051 Sat
20054 Fri Sat Sun
20066 Fri Sun
20093 P Sat

Premier Std 24"
24002 Fri Sun

24005 Fri Sat
24009 Fri Sat Sun
24017 Sat Sun

Premier Std 24C"
25101 Sat Sun

Premier Std 16"
16002 Sat Sun

16004 Fri
16008 Fri
16034 P Sat Sun
16046 P Sat Sun

Premier Std 12"

12009 Sat Sun
12017 Sun
12035 Sat

Premier Std 8"
8000 Fri Sat Sun

8002 Sat
8006 Sat
8031 P Fri Sun

Gigolo, Mary Doyle
Teila, Sherry Speckels

Roscoe, Susan McFarlane

Winny, Mary Jane Rougeau
Ace, Kathleen Smith

Blue, Nancy Torosian

Alibi, Teri Pinney

Kestrel, JOAnn Bergquist
Cricket, Marilyn Bialas
Essie, Pat Szkwarko
Desmond, Danielle Davis
Bing, Larry Dalan

Tear'n, Robin Comp-Zelles
Sookie, Bob Olson

Zena, Taney Vyskocil
Punch, Andie Zelles

Revel, Kathleen Smith
Zero, Tamey Yokas
Wesley, Nancy Torosian
Andiamo, Douglas Freymann

Oscar, Nancy Button

Jazz, Kathy Rudolph
Oak, Karen Claypool
Scram, Renee White
Creek, Ashlee Trotter

Amigo, Gwen Friedl

Jeepers, Kim Kohls

Maisie, Steve Cannon

Java, Cindy McElligott
Parteigh, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
Spike, Carolyn Hesse

Quinn, Cheryl Sheridan
Eddie, Ming-Hui Kilix

Gaelen, Kenni Eberlin

Gigolo, Mary Doyle
Ryot, Beth Rogers
Gretzky, Maria Sutjiamin

Cait, Linda Jackson



Ring 1
Premier Std 4" (cont)
4002 P Sat Sun Emme, Beth Rogers

Master/Excellent Std 20"
20000 M Fri Sat Sun Kizzy, Karen Narta

20001 M Fri Sun  Shelby, Theresa Przybylski
20002 M Sat Focus, Tamey Yokas
20003 M Sat Sun  Winny, Mary Jane Rougeau

20004 M Fri Sat Sun CRISPR, Deborah Hanson
20006 M Fri Sat Sun Blue, Nancy Torosian
20008 M Fri Sun  Simmer, Melba Gustafson
20009 M Fri Sat Reese, Diana Schaefer
20011 M Fri Sun  Brody, Carol Nightingale
20012 M Sat Sun Trex, Barbara Mason
20013 M Sat Sun Frisco, Ninette Sandefur
20014 M Sun  True, Gayle Pluta

20016 M Fri Sun  JP, Annette Narel

20017 M Fri Sat Sun Kaia, Dana Nelson

20018 M Sat Sun Drama, Tamara Fanter
20019 M Fri Sat Sun Alibi, Teri Pinney

20021 M Sat Sun Mackenzie, Larry Schuldt
20022 M Sat Sun Kestrel, JoAnn Bergquist
20023 M Fri Sat Sun Journey, Peggy Covey
20024 M Fri Sat Sun Cricket, Marilyn Bialas

20026 M Sat Sun Essie, Pat Szkwarko
20027 M Sun  Libby, Judith Gemperline
20028 M Fri Desmond, Danielle Davis
20029 M Sat Sun Treasure, Sandy Heimberg
20031 M Sat Sun Stewie, Beth Watkins
20032 M Fri Sat Sun Bing, Larry Dalan

20033 M Sat Sun  Sky, Peggy Lurz

20034 M Fri Sat Sun Tear'n, Robin Comp-Zelles
20036 M Fri Sat Sun Quinn, Betty Smith

20037 M Fri Sat Sun Z, Robert Weber

20038 M Sun  Max, Elaine Nickels

20039 M Sat Sun Pip, Peggy Martire

20042 M Fri Sat Sun Sookie, Bob Olson

20043 M Fri Sat Sun Clay, Susan Foster

20044 M Sat Zena, Taney Vyskocil
20046 M Sat Sun Punch, Andie Zelles

20047 M Sat Sun Devin, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
20048 M Fri Sat Sun Zeal, Karen Narta

20049 M  Fri Sun Mandy, Theresa Przybylski
20051 M Sat Zero, Tamey Yokas

20052 M Sat Sun Tess, Mary Jane Rougeau

20053 M Fri Sat Sun Helix, Deborah Hanson
20054 M Fri Sat Sun Wesley, Nancy Torosian

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 20"

20007 E
20059 E
20061 E
20062 E
20063 E

20091 MP

Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri

20092 MP Fri
20093 MP Fri
20094 MP Fri

20096 MP

20097 MP Fri
20098 MP Fri
20099 MP Fri

20104 EP

20107 EP Fri

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Spyder-Man, Ellen Lifson
Zena, Dana Comolli
Rhythm, Marilyn Bialas
Aspen, Ninette Sandefur
Coral, Michele August
Styx, Cheryl Peterson
Fiona, Bob Olson

Oscar, Nancy Button
Sheldon, Mary Beth Wajda
Jet, Amanda Cobb
Wedge, Nancy Lee
Redford, Peggy Covey
Jamie, Alison Rush
Teddy, Cindy Parks

Sugar, Donna Angeleri

Master/Excellent Std 24"

24000 M
24001 M
24002 M
24003 M
24004 M
24005 M
24006 M
24007 M
24008 M
24009 M
24012 M
24013 M
24014 M
24016 M
24017 M
24011 E
24021 E

Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Nash, Roberta Whitesides
Ketch, Robin Comp-Zelles
Jazz, Kathy Rudolph
Ratchet, Colleen Kent
Treue, Nancy Pritz

Oak, Karen Claypool
Dunkin, Lynn McMaster
Titan, Tom Rezmer
Thunder, Shirley Streich
Scram, Renee White

Zip!, Heather Mengarelli
Wheelie, Tamara Fanter
Lacy, June Kuszynski
Macho, Tina Gradowski
Creek, Ashlee Trotter
Pongo, Phil Nuger

Bruin, Kathy Rudolph

Master/Excellent Std 24C"

25101 M

Sat

Sun

Amigo, Gwen Friedl

Master/Excellent Std 16"

16000 M
16001 M
16002 M
16003 M
16004 M
16007 M
16008 M
16009 M
16011 M

Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Canon, John Cassiday

Lamb Chop, Paula VonGerichten
Jeepers, Kim Kohls

Fletcher, Carolyn Glenn

Maisie, Steve Cannon

Chip, Colleen Dressler

Java, Cindy McElligott

Squid, Carla McConnell

Oakley, Colleen Driscoll



Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 16"

16012 M  Fri
16013 M  Fri
16006 E  Fri
16017 E
16032 MP Fri
16033 MP Fri
16034 MP
16036 MP
16037 MP
16038 MP Fri
16039 MP
16041 MP Fri
16043 MP
16044 MP Fri
16046 MP
16048 MP Fri
16049 MP
16051 MP Fri
16052 MP
16047 EP Fri

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Katie, John Cassiday
Shilo, Paula VonGerichten
Molly, Danielle Davis
Myah, Bonnie Rykiel

Kelly, Bill Staub

Maddie, Marion Kasch

Parteigh, Deanna Corboy-Lulik

Kahlua, Erin Rezmer
Gilory, Karen Wierdak
Scout, David Booth
Molly, Mary Brogan
Trick, Ellen Lifson
P.J., Mark Mroczenski
Hidee, Lee Melka
Spike, Carolyn Hesse
Pauli, Janice Booth
Blaze, Carol Call
Samantha, Helen Borosak
Misty, Mark Curtis

Ty, Debbie King

Master/Excellent Std 12"

12000 M Fri
12003 M  Fri
12004 M Fri
12006 M Fri
12007 M Fri
12008 M
12009 M
12011 M Fri
12012 M
12013 M  Fri
12014 M  Fri
12016 M Fri
12017 M Fri
12018 M Fri
12019 M Fri
12021 M Fri
12022 M Fri
12001 E
12002 E  Fri
12026 E  Fri
12028 E
12042 MP
12043 MP Fri
12044 MP

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Mason, Scott Persky
Chance, Brenda Coffield
Herbie, Donna Nuger
Aleena, Supavee Janlekha
Halo, Carla McConnell
Gia, Denise Simmon
Quinn, Cheryl Sheridan
Ace, Aimee Schilling
Pearl, Nancy Hofmeister
Soleil, Debra Wren
Scout, Kim Sipple
Reese, Bill Parrilli

Eddie, Ming-Hui Klix
Rico Suave, David Ore
Armand, Beth Lawrence
Snickers, Irene Meyer
McCubbie, Scott Persky
Booker, Fran Saidel
Gracie, Kevin Wyderka
Ice, Lori Farkas

Bryce, Patricia Scott-Casey
Bliss, Michelle Kolb
Zen, Pamela Dural

Lexie, Colleen Dressler

that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 12"

12046 MP Fri Sun
12047 MP Fri Sat Sun
12048 MP Fri Sun
12049 MP Sat Sun
12051 MP Fri

12052 MP Fri Sat

Rev, Mary Beth Wajda
Watson, Kirsten Ahlen
Bling, Colleen Driscoll
Maggie, Cathy Ruchaj
Chai, Cindy McElligott
Alix, Linda Parrilli

Master/Excellent Std 8"

8000 M  Fri Sat Sun

8002 M Sat Sun
8003 M Sat Sun
8004 M Sat Sun
8006 M Sat Sun
8007 M  Fri Sat Sun
8008 M Sat

8009 M  Fri Sat
8011 M  Fri

8012M  Fri Sat Sun
8001 M Sun
8016 M Sat

8031 MP Fri Sun

8032 MP Sat
8033 MP Fri Sat
8036 MP Sat Sun

Gigolo, Mary Doyle
Ryot, Beth Rogers
Tikka, Linda Bolotin
Roscoe, Susan McFarlane
Gretzky, Maria Sutjiamin
Daisy, Laura Donaldson
Adidas, Jodi Zandstra
Jett, Linda Raphael
Daniel, Carol Swenson
Ruby, Mary Doyle

Teila, Sherry Speckels
Magic, Cathy Abele
Cait, Linda Jackson
Summer, Irene Meyer
Gracie, Brenda Coffield

Keegan, Linda Bolotin

Master/Excellent Std 4"

4001 MP Sat Sun
4002 MP Sat Sun
4006 EP Fri Sat

Open Std 24"

24025 Sat Sun
24026 Sat Sun
24028 Sat Sun

24029 Fri Sat

Open Std 20"
20064 Fri Sat Sun
20066 Fri Sun
20070 Fri Sat
20071 Sat Sun

20072 Fri Sat Sun
20073 Fri Sat Sun
20106 P Fri Sat Sun

Open Std 16"
16022 Sat Sun
16059 P Sat Sun

Payton, Allen Oshinski
Emme, Beth Rogers

Sailor, Patricia Frost

Inga, Esther Trueblood
Gibbs, Amanda Cobb
Smokey, Pat Senne

Dawn, Shirley Streich

Tazer, Jessica Buchholz

Andiamo, Douglas Freymann

Ana, Pam Schiazzano
Trig, Katie Grunow
Tempo, Dana Nelson
Trip, Carol Nightingale
Fergie, MJ Landergan

Stella, Laura Tom
Takoda, Michelle Kolb



Ring 1

Open Std 12"
12027  Fri Sat
12035 Sat
Open Std 8"

8020 Sun
8021 Sat
Open Std 4"

4010 P Sat Sun

Novice Std 24"

24027 B Fri Sun
24031 B  Fri

24038 A Sun
24039 A Sun

Novice Std 20"
20074B Fri Sat Sun

20079 B Sat Sun
20082 B Sun
20086 A Fri Sat
20087 A Sat
20111 P Fri Sat Sun
20115 P Sat Sun

Novice Std 16"
16021 B Fri

16064 P Sat
16067 P Sun

Novice Std 12"
12062 P Sat Sun
Ring 2

Premier JWW 20"
20003 Sun
20005 Fri

20006 Fri Sat Sun
20019 Fri Sat Sun

20022 Sat Sun
20024 Sat
20026 Sat Sun
20028 Fri

20032 Fri Sat Sun
20034 Fri Sat Sun
20042 Fri Sat Sun

20044 Sat
20046 Fri

20047 Sat Sun
20050 Fri

20051 Sat

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

Haley, Dan Gebhardt

Gaelen, Kenni Eberlin

Talulla, Jillian Dirks

Skechers, Jodi Zandstra

Zoe, Lori Bollom

Maverick, David Booth
Turbo, James Narel
Maverick, Samuel Kovitz
Shelby, Laura Riedl

Kona, Jason Libasci
Tyler, Linda Bolotin
Vandal, Sherry Harding
Addie, Scott Beitzel
Kramer, Mark Johnson
Bruno, Nancy Button

Taylor, Melissa Petrowich

Tori, Patti Berner
Frankie, Amanda Petrowich
Misty, Cheri Mitchneck

Wilson, Carol Call

Winny, Mary Jane Rougeau
Ace, Kathleen Smith

Blue, Nancy Torosian

Alibi, Teri Pinney

Kestrel, JOAnn Bergquist
Cricket, Marilyn Bialas
Essie, Pat Szkwarko
Desmond, Danielle Davis
Bing, Larry Dalan

Tear'n, Robin Comp-Zelles
Sookie, Bob Olson

Zena, Taney Vyskocil
Punch, Andie Zelles

Devin, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
Revel, Kathleen Smith

Zero, Tamey Yokas

that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 2

Premier JWW 20"
20054 Fri Sat Sun
20066  Fri Sun

20093 P  Fri Sun

Premier JWW 24"

24002 Sat
24005 Sun
24009 Fri Sat Sun
24016 Fri

24017 Sat Sun

Premier JWW 24C"
25101 Sat Sun

Premier JWW 16"
16002 Sat Sun

16004 Fri
16008 Fri
16034 P Sat Sun
16046 P Sat Sun

Premier JWW 12"
12017 Fri

12035 Sat

Premier JWW 8"
8000 Fri Sat Sun

8002 Sat
8031 P Fri Sun

Premier JWW 4"
4002 P Sat Sun

Wesley, Nancy Torosian
Andiamo, Douglas Freymann

Oscar, Nancy Button

Jazz, Kathy Rudolph
Oak, Karen Claypool
Scram, Renee White
Macho, Tina Gradowski

Creek, Ashlee Trotter

Amigo, Gwen Fried|

Jeepers, Kim Kohls

Maisie, Steve Cannon
Java, Cindy McElligott
Parteigh, Deanna Corboy-Lulik

Spike, Carolyn Hesse

Eddie, Ming-Hui Klix

Gaelen, Kenni Eberlin

Gigolo, Mary Doyle
Ryot, Beth Rogers

Cait, Linda Jackson

Emme, Beth Rogers

Master/Excellent JWW 20"

20000 M Fri Sat Sun

20001 M Fri Sun
20002 M Sat
20003 M Sat Sun

20004 M Fri Sat Sun
20006 M Fri Sat Sun
20008 M  Fri Sun
20009 M Fri Sat

20011 M Fri Sun
20012 M Sat Sun
20013 M Sat Sun
20014 M Sun
20016 M Fri Sun
20017 M Fri Sat Sun
20018 M Sat Sun
20019 M Fri Sat Sun
20021 M Sat Sun

Kizzy, Karen Narta

Shelby, Theresa Przybylski
Focus, Tamey Yokas
Winny, Mary Jane Rougeau
CRISPR, Deborah Hanson
Blue, Nancy Torosian
Simmer, Melba Gustafson
Reese, Diana Schaefer
Brody, Carol Nightingale
Trex, Barbara Mason
Frisco, Ninette Sandefur
True, Gayle Pluta

JP, Annette Narel

Kaia, Dana Nelson

Drama, Tamara Fanter
Alibi, Teri Pinney
Mackenzie, Larry Schuldt



Ring 2

Master/Excellent JWW 20"

20022 M
20023 M Fri
20024 M Fri
20027 M
20028 M Fri
20029 M
20031 M
20032 M Fri
20033 M
20034 M Fri
20037 M Fri
20038 M
20039 M
20042 M Fri
20043 M Fri
20044 M
20046 M
20047 M
20048 M Fri
20049 M Fri
20051 M
20052 M
20053 M Fri
20054 M Fri
20007 E  Fri
20026 E
20036 E  Fri
20062 E
20063 E  Fri
20066 E  Fri
20091 MP
20092 MP Fri
20093 MP Fri
20094 MP Fri
20096 MP
20097 MP Fri
20098 MP Fri
20099 MP Fri
20106 EP Fri

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Kestrel, JOAnn Bergquist
Journey, Peggy Covey
Cricket, Marilyn Bialas
Libby, Judith Gemperline
Desmond, Danielle Davis
Treasure, Sandy Heimberg
Stewie, Beth Watkins
Bing, Larry Dalan

Sky, Peggy Lurz

Tear'n, Robin Comp-Zelles
Z, Robert Weber

Max, Elaine Nickels

Pip, Peggy Martire

Sookie, Bob Olson

Clay, Susan Foster

Zena, Taney Vyskocil
Punch, Andie Zelles

Devin, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
Zeal, Karen Narta

Mandy, Theresa Przybylski
Zero, Tamey Yokas

Tess, Mary Jane Rougeau
Helix, Deborah Hanson
Wesley, Nancy Torosian
Spyder-Man, Ellen Lifson
Essie, Pat Szkwarko
Quinn, Betty Smith

Aspen, Ninette Sandefur
Coral, Michele August
Andiamo, Douglas Freymann
Styx, Cheryl Peterson
Fiona, Bob Olson

Oscar, Nancy Button
Sheldon, Mary Beth Wajda
Jet, Amanda Cobb
Wedge, Nancy Lee
Redford, Peggy Covey
Jamie, Alison Rush

Fergie, MJ Landergan

Master/Excellent JWW 24"

24000 M Fri

24001 M Fri Sat Sun
24002M Fri Sat Sun

24003 M
24004 M

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

Sun

Sun

Nash, Roberta W hitesides
Ketch, Robin Comp-Zelles
Jazz, Kathy Rudolph
Ratchet, Colleen Kent

Treue, Nancy Pritz

that may not have been received yet.
Lyons Township Dog Training Club
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Ring 2

Master/Excellent JWW 24"

24005M Fri
24006 M

24008 M  Fri
24009 M Fri
24013 M

24014M Fri
24016 M Fri
24017 M

24007 M Fri
24011 E Fri
24012E Fri
24021 E Fri

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Oak, Karen Claypool
Dunkin, Lynn McMaster
Thunder, Shirley Streich
Scram, Renee White
Wheelie, Tamara Fanter
Lacy, June Kuszynski
Macho, Tina Gradowski
Creek, Ashlee Trotter
Titan, Tom Rezmer
Pongo, Phil Nuger

Zip!, Heather Mengarelli
Bruin, Kathy Rudolph

Master/Excellent JWW 24C"

25101 M

Sat

Sun

Amigo, Gwen Fried|

Master/Excellent JWW 16"

16000 M Fri
16001 M Fri
16002 M
16003 M  Fri
16004 M  Fri
16006 M Fri
16007 M
16008 M Fri
16011 M Fri
16012 M  Fri
16013 M  Fri
16009 E Fri
16017 E
16032 MP Fri
16033 MP Fri
16034 MP
16036 MP
16038 MP Fri
16039 MP
16041 MP Fri
16042 MP
16043 MP
16044 MP Fri
16046 MP
16047 MP Fri
16048 MP Fri
16049 MP
16051 MP Fri
16052 MP

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Canon, John Cassiday
Lamb Chop, Paula VonGerichten
Jeepers, Kim Kohls

Fletcher, Carolyn Glenn
Maisie, Steve Cannon

Molly, Danielle Davis

Chip, Colleen Dressler

Java, Cindy McElligott

Oakley, Colleen Driscoll

Katie, John Cassiday

Shilo, Paula VonGerichten
Squid, Carla McConnell

Myah, Bonnie Rykiel

Kelly, Bill Staub

Maddie, Marion Kasch
Parteigh, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
Kahlua, Erin Rezmer

Scout, David Booth

Molly, Mary Brogan

Trick, Ellen Lifson

Marley, Jim Wierdak

P.J., Mark Mroczenski

Hidee, Lee Melka

Spike, Carolyn Hesse

Ty, Debbie King

Pauli, Janice Booth

Blaze, Carol Call

Samantha, Helen Borosak
Misty, Mark Curtis



Ring 2

Master/Excellent JWW 12"

12000 M
12001 M
12002 M
12003 M
12004 M
12006 M
12007 M
12008 M
12009 M
12011 M
12012 M
12013 M
12014 M
12016 M
12017 M
12018 M
12019 M
12021 M
12022 M
12026 E
12027 E
12028 E

12042 MP

Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

12043 MP Fri

12044 MP

12046 MP Fri
12047 MP Fri
12048 MP Fri

12049 MP

12051 MP Fri
12052 MP Fri

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Mason, Scott Persky
Booker, Fran Saidel
Gracie, Kevin Wyderka
Chance, Brenda Coffield
Herbie, Donna Nuger
Aleena, Supavee Janlekha
Halo, Carla McConnell
Gia, Denise Simmon
Quinn, Cheryl Sheridan
Ace, Aimee Schilling
Pearl, Nancy Hofmeister
Soleil, Debra Wren
Scout, Kim Sipple
Reese, Bill Parrilli
Eddie, Ming-Hui Klix
Rico Suave, David Ore
Armand, Beth Lawrence
Snickers, Irene Meyer
McCubbie, Scott Persky
Ice, Lori Farkas

Haley, Dan Gebhardt

Bryce, Patricia Scott-Casey

Bliss, Michelle Kolb
Zen, Pamela Dural
Lexie, Colleen Dressler
Rev, Mary Beth Wajda
Watson, Kirsten Ahlen
Bling, Colleen Driscoll
Maggie, Cathy Ruchaj
Chai, Cindy McElligott
Alix, Linda Parrilli

Master/Excellent JWW 8"

8000 M  Fri
8001 M
8002 M
8003 M
8004 M
8006 M
8007 M  Fri
8008 M
8009 M  Fri
8011 M  Fri
8012M  Fri
8016 E
8031 MP  Fri

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Gigolo, Mary Doyle
Teila, Sherry Speckels
Ryot, Beth Rogers
Tikka, Linda Bolotin
Roscoe, Susan McFarlane
Gretzky, Maria Sutjiamin
Daisy, Laura Donaldson
Adidas, Jodi Zandstra
Jett, Linda Raphael
Daniel, Carol Swenson
Ruby, Mary Doyle
Magic, Cathy Abele

Cait, Linda Jackson

that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 2

Master/Excellent JWW 8"

8032 MP Sat
8033 MP Fri Sat
8034 MP Fri Sat
8036 MP Sat Sun

Summer, Irene Meyer
Gracie, Brenda Coffield
Tucker, Linda Parrilli

Keegan, Linda Bolotin

Master/Excellent JWW 4"

4000 MP Sat
4001 MP Sat Sun
4002 MP Sat Sun
4006 EP Fri Sat

Open JWW 24"
24025 Sat Sun
24026 Sat Sun
24028 Sat Sun
24027 Fri Sun
Open JWW 20"

20059 Fri Sat

20061 Fri Sat Sun
20064 Fri Sat Sun
20071 Sat Sun
20073 Fri Sat Sun
20104 P Sat Sun
20107 P Fri Sun
20111 P Fri Sat Sun

Open JWW 16"
16021  Fri

16059 P Sat Sun

Open JWW 8"
8021 Sat

Novice JWW 24"
24029B Fri Sat

24031B Fri

24038 A Sun
24039 A Sun
Novice JWW 20"
20070 B Fri Sat
20072B Fri Sat Sun
20074B Fri Sat Sun

20079 B Sat Sun
20086 A Fri Sat
20087 A Sat
20115P Sat

Novice JWW 16"
16022 B Sat Sun

16064 P Sat Sun

Ananda, Supavee Janlekha
Payton, Allen Oshinski
Emme, Beth Rogers

Sailor, Patricia Frost

Inga, Esther Trueblood
Gibbs, Amanda Cobb
Smokey, Pat Senne

Maverick, David Booth

Zena, Dana Comolli
Rhythm, Marilyn Bialas
Tazer, Jessica Buchholz
Trig, Katie Grunow

Trip, Carol Nightingale
Teddy, Cindy Parks
Sugar, Donna Angeleri

Bruno, Nancy Button

Tori, Patti Berner
Takoda, Michelle Kolb

Skechers, Jodi Zandstra

Dawn, Shirley Streich
Turbo, James Narel
Maverick, Samuel Kovitz
Shelby, Laura Ried|

Ana, Pam Schiazzano
Tempo, Dana Nelson
Kona, Jason Libasci
Tyler, Linda Bolotin
Addie, Scott Beitzel
Kramer, Mark Johnson

Taylor, Melissa Petrowich

Stella, Laura Tom

Frankie, Amanda Petrowich



Ring 2

Novice JWW 16"

16066 P Sat Trinket, Sandy Heimberg
16067 P Sun  Misty, Cheri Mitchneck

Novice JWW 12"

12035 B Sat Gaelen, Kenni Eberlin
12062 P Sat Sun Wilson, Carol Call
Novice JWW 8"

8020 B Sat Sun Talulla, Jillian Dirks
Novice JWW 4"

4010 P Sat Sun Zoe, Lori Bollom

Master/Excellent FAST 24"
24000 M  Fri Nash, Roberta W hitesides

24005 M Sat Sun Oak, Karen Claypool
24011 M Fri Sat Sun Pongo, Phil Nuger
24003 E Sun  Ratchet, Colleen Kent
24007 E Fri Sat Sun Titan, Tom Rezmer

Master/Excellent FAST 20"
20004 M Fri Sat CRISPR, Deborah Hanson

20007 M Fri Sat Spyder-Man, Ellen Lifson
20016 M Fri Sun  JP, Annette Narel

20028 M Fri Desmond, Danielle Davis
20032 M Fri Sat Sun Bing, Larry Dalan

20034 M Fri Sat Tear'n, Robin Comp-Zelles
20043 M Fri Clay, Susan Foster

20036 E Fri Sat Sun Quinn, Betty Smith

20064 E Sat Tazer, Jessica Buchholz
20099 MP Fri Sat Sun Jamie, Alison Rush

20104 EP Sat Sun Teddy, Cindy Parks

Master/Excellent FAST 16"

16002 M Sat Sun Jeepers, Kim Kohls
16008 M  Fri Java, Cindy McElligott
16009 M Fri Squid, Carla McConnell
16012M Fri Sat Sun Katie, John Cassiday
16006 M  Fri Molly, Danielle Davis
16032 MP Fri Sat Sun Kelly, Bill Staub

16047 MP Fri Ty, Debbie King

Master/Excellent FAST 12"
12013 M Fri Sat Soleil, Debra Wren

12003 E Fri Sat Chance, Brenda Coffield
12014 E Fri Sun  Scout, Kim Sipple
12047 MP Fri Sat Sun Watson, Kirsten Ahlen

Master/Excellent FAST 8"
8000M Fri Sat Sun Gigolo, Mary Doyle

8006 E Sun  Gretzky, Maria Sutjiamin

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

that may not have been received yet.
Page 7 of 7 Lyons Township Dog Training Club

Ring 2

Open FAST 24"
24004 Sun
24031 Fri

Open FAST 20"
20053  Fri Sat

20071 Sat Sun
20074 Fri Sat Sun

Open FAST 16"

16017 Sat Sun
16022 Sat Sun
Open FAST 12"
12049 P Sat
Open FAST 4"
4010 P Sat Sun

Novice FAST 24"
24021 B Sat

24029B Fri

Novice FAST 20"

20013 B Sat
20081 B Fri Sat Sun
20086 A Sat
20087 A Sat
20111 P Fri

20115 P Sun

Novice FAST 16"
16021 B  Fri

16064 P Sat Sun

Novice FAST 12"
12002B Fri Sat Sun

12026 B Sat Sun

Novice FAST 8"
8020 B Fri Sun

Treue, Nancy Pritz

Turbo, James Narel

Helix, Deborah Hanson
Trig, Katie Grunow

Kona, Jason Libasci

Myah, Bonnie Rykiel

Stella, Laura Tom

Maggie, Cathy Ruchaj

Zoe, Lori Bollom

Bruin, Kathy Rudolph
Dawn, Shirley Streich

Frisco, Ninette Sandefur
Winston, Betty Smith
Addie, Scott Beitzel
Kramer, Mark Johnson
Bruno, Nancy Button

Taylor, Melissa Petrowich

Tori, Patti Berner

Frankie, Amanda Petrowich

Gracie, Kevin Wyderka

Ice, Lori Farkas

Talulla, Jillian Dirks



